

**LEWIS & CHARLES STREET CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE
SEWER MAIN REHABILITATION BID RESULTS**

Item No.	Description	Units	Quantity	Layne Inliner		Arold Construction		Green Mountain Pipeline		Instituform Technologies		Heitkamp, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Est. Cost	Unit Price	Est. Cost	Unit Price	Est. Cost	Unit Price	Est. Cost	Unit Price	Est. Cost
1	Sewer Cleaning 8 inch Sewer Pipe	LF	1,385	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,770.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,925.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,540.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 2,493.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,770.00
2	Grinding of Services or Protruding Material	EA	5	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 198.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 875.00
3	Chemical Sealing of Services	EA	25	\$ 225.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 10,625.00	\$ 358.00	\$ 8,950.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 27,500.00
4	Chemical Sealing of 8 inch Sewer Joints	EA	40	\$ 17.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,000.00
5	Chemical Grout Sealing Material (price set by town)	GAL	400	\$ 11.90	\$ 4,760.00	\$ 11.90	\$ 4,760.00	\$ 11.90	\$ 4,760.00	\$ 11.90	\$ 4,760.00	\$ 11.90	\$ 4,760.00
6	Cured-in-Place Pipe Liner (CIPPL) 8 inch	LF	1,385	\$ 30.00	\$ 41,550.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 60,940.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 49,860.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 42,935.00	\$ 34.10	\$ 47,228.50
7	Reinstatement of Services	EA	22	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 3,520.00
8	Cementitious Monolithic Sewer Manhole Lining	VF	55	\$ 110.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 9,625.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 8,525.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 11,000.00
TOTAL =				\$ 67,835.00		\$ 99,510.00		\$ 84,840.00		\$ 76,668.00		\$ 102,653.50	
					LOW BIDDER								